Bats

Vs
vT
vT
vT
vT
Vs
vT
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
Vs
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
PX
YP
PX
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP
YP

823265
694899
095002
099455
142901
133043
691936
107062
272179/272180
213051/213052
704690/704691
353522
104536
330133
323205
439557
626408
439610
438624
634530
927357
283834
439637
626864
626865
626866
626868
626869
626870
698834
904646
438715
479297
189797
935572
025018
439793
335897
081901
081908
665829
301015
163112
163119
163120
301040
267459

Andrelton Simmons
Juan Lagares
Matt Duffy

Jo Adell

Jo Adell

Jo Adell

Jo Adell

Jo Adell

Taylor Ward
Brandon Drury
Gio Urshela
Taylor Ward
Taylor Ward
Jared Walsh
Jared Walsh
David Fletcher
Mike Moustakas
Hunter Renfroe
Mickey Moniak
Mike Moustakas
Andrew Velazquez
Michael Stefanic
Mike Moustakas
Shea Hillenbrand
Juan Rivera
Bobby Wilson
Reggie Willits
Gary Matthews Jr
Juan Rivera
Brandon Drury
Aaron Hicks
Brandon Drury
Nolan Schanuel
Mickey Moniak
Miguel Sano
Zach Neto
Miguel Sano
Miguel Sano
Brandon Drury
Luis Rengifo
Luis Rengifo
Miguel Sano
Luis Rengifo
Mickey Moniak
Zach Neto
Mickey Moniak
Matt Thaiss
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Game Used Broken Bat (RBI fielder's choice)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Team Issued Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (RBI Single)
Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat (Single)
Game Used Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (RBI Groundout)
Game Used Broken Bat (RBI Groundout)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat (RBI Single)
Game Used Broken Bat

Game Used Broken Bat

Team Issued Broken Bat

08/23/19
08/31/21
04/16/22
04/19/22
06/01/22
08/28/22
07/30/22
09/04/22
10/04/22
04/02/23
04/15/23
04/27/23
05/05/23
05/31/23
06/12/23
06/28/23
08/03/23
08/07/23
08/08/23
08/13/23
08/27/23
09/20/23
09/25/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
03/30/24
04/01/24
04/07/24
04/12/24
04/13/24
04/16/24
04/17/24
04/18/24
04/19/24
04/20/24
04/20/24
04/21/24
04/22/24
04/30/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/09/24
05/05/24

$299.00
$149.00
$149.00
$399.00
$399.00
$399.00
$399.00
$399.00
$399.00
$299.00
$199.00
$399.00
$399.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$299.00
$199.00
$149.00
$199.00
$199.00
$149.00
$199.00
$149.00
$149.00
$199.00
$199.00
$299.00
$199.00
$199.00
$499.00
$299.00
$299.00
$499.00
$149.00
$199.00
$299.00
$249.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$299.00
$499.00
$249.00
$149.00
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